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Guy Dodd: 07802 495335
UK Sales Director
guyd@pyronix.com

paul.scovell@pyronix.com simonr@pyronix.com

Gary Rogers: 07841 2_3941 7 ?avm V:"I,\:om 079853 Siﬁ?ot Darren Cooper: 07715056452
Account Manager - Midlands ccount Mlanager - >outh kas Account Manager - South Central
garyr@pyronix.com GavinW@pyronix.com Darrenc@pyronix.com

Bryan Evans: 07802 495334 Richard Lockwood: 07710 141191 Jim McAuley: 07785347639
Account Manager - Scotland Account Manager - North Account Manager - Ireland
bryane@pyronix.com richardl@pyronix.com Jimm@pyronix.com

Jim Lovett: 07894 480408

Key Account Manager Paul Scovell: 07802 495332 Simon Reeve: 07711 340626
v jiml@pyronix.com Account Manager - South Account Manager - North Midlands
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